
Quote Summary

Delivery Address
 

End User - Shipping - Billing
 

Bill To Account
 

Name:
 

WAUKESHA CITY FIRE DEPT
 

Name:
 

WAUKESHA CITY FIRE DEPT
 

Name:
 

WAUKESHA CITY FIRE DEPT
 

Account #:
 

1120586
 

Account #:
 

1120586
 

Account #:
 

1120586
 

Address:
 

130 W ST PAUL AVE
 

Address:
 

130 W ST PAUL AVE
 

Address:
 

130 W ST PAUL AVE
 

 

 WAUKESHA
 

 

WAUKESHA
 

 

WAUKESHA
 

 

 Wisconsin 53188 
 

 

Wisconsin 53188 
 

 

Wisconsin 53188
 

Equipment Products:
#
 

Product
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Sell Price
 

Total
 

1.0 
 

6506000000
 

Power-PRO XT
 

3
 

$13,269.60
 

$39,808.80 
 

1.1 
 

  6085033000 
 

PR Cot Retaining Post
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00 
 

1.2 
 

  7777881669 
 

3 Yr X-Frame Powertrain Wrnty
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00 
 

1.3 
 

  7777881670 
 

2 Yr Bumper to Bumper Warranty
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00 
 

1.4 
 

  6506026000 
 

Power Pro Standard Components
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00 
 

1.5 
 

  6500001430 
 

X-RESTRAINT PACKAGE
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00 
 

1.6 
 

  0054030000 
 

DOM SHIP (NOT HI, AK, PR, GM)
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00 
 

1.7 
 

  650606160000 
 

ONE PER ORDER, MANUAL, ENG OPT
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00 
 

1.8 
 

  6500082000 
 

Knee-Gatch/Trendelenburg
 

 

$666.52
 

$1,999.56 
 

1.9 
 

  6506038000 
 

Steer Lock Option
 

 

$639.92
 

$1,919.76 
 

1.10 
 

  6060036017 
 

Short Hook
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00 
 

1.11 
 

  6506127000 
 

Power-LOAD Compatible Option
 

 

$1,414.36
 

$4,243.08 
 

1.12 
 

  6500038000 
 

SMRT KIT-120V AC,12V DC, Brckt
 

 

$63.08
 

$189.24 
 

1.13 
 

  6506040000 
 

XPS Option
 

 

$1,669.72
 

$5,009.16 
 

1.14 
 

  6085046000 
 

Retractable Head Section O2
 

 

$153.52
 

$460.56 
 

1.15 
 

  0054200994 
 

No Runner/HE O2
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00 
 

1.16 
 

  6500315000 
 

3 Stage IV Pole PR Option
 

 

$288.04
 

$864.12 
 

1.17 
 

  6506012003 
 

STANDARD FOWLER
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00 
 

1.18 
 

  639000010902 
 

LABEL, WIRELESS
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00 
 

1.19 
 

  6500130000 
 

Pocketed Back Rest Pouch
 

 

$216.60
 

$649.80 
 

 

  

Power Cots
 

  

Quote Number:
 

10298490
 

Remit to:
 

Stryker Medical
 
P.O. Box 93308
 

Version:
 

1
 

 

Chicago, IL  60673-3308
 

Prepared For:
 

WAUKESHA CITY FIRE DEPT
 

Rep:
 

Jeff Preston
 

 

Attn:  
 

Email:
 

jeff.preston@stryker.com
 

 

 
 

Phone Number:
  

 

 
 

Mobile:
 

920-342-3339
 

    

Quote Date:
 

12/16/2020
 

  

Expiration Date:
 

03/16/2021
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#
 

Product
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Sell Price
 

Total
 

1.20 
 

  6500128000 
 

Head End Storage Flat
 

 

$116.28
 

$348.84 
 

1.21 
 

  6500147000 
 

Equipment Hook
 

 

$44.08
 

$132.24 
 

1.22 
 

  6500003130 
 

KNEE GATCH BOLSTER MATRSS, XPS
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00 
 

 

Equipment Total:
 

$55,625.16
 

Price Totals:
 

  

 

Grand Total:
 

$55,625.16
 

Comments/Terms/Signatures

 

 

Prices: In effect for 60 days.
 

Terms: Net 30 Days
 

 
Ask your Stryker Sales Rep about our flexible financing options.
 

 

    ________________________________________
         AUTHORIZED CUSTOMER SIGNATURE    

 
 

 

  

Power Cots
 

  

Quote Number:
 

10298490
 

Remit to:
 

Stryker Medical
 
P.O. Box 93308
 

Version:
 

1
 

 

Chicago, IL  60673-3308
 

Prepared For:
 

WAUKESHA CITY FIRE DEPT
 

Rep:
 

Jeff Preston
 

 

Attn:  
 

Email:
 

jeff.preston@stryker.com
 

 

 
 

Phone Number:
  

 

 
 

Mobile:
 

920-342-3339
 

    

Quote Date:
 

12/16/2020
 

  

Expiration Date:
 

03/16/2021
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Deal Consummation: This is a quote and not a commitment. This quote is subject to final credit, 
pricing, and documentation approval. Legal documentation must be signed before 
your equipment can be delivered. Documentation will be provided upon completion of our review 
process and your selection of a payment schedule. 
Confidentiality Notice: Recipient will not disclose to any third party the terms of this quote or any 
other information, including any pricing or discounts, offered to be provided by Stryker 
to Recipient in connection with this quote, without Stryker’s prior written approval, except as may 
be requested by law or by lawful order of any applicable government agency. 
Terms: Net 30 days. FOB origin. A copy of Stryker Medical’s standard terms and conditions can be 
obtained by calling Stryker Medical’s Customer Service at 1-800-Stryker. 
In the event of any conflict between Stryker Medical’s Standard Terms and Conditions and any 
other terms and conditions, as may be included in any purchase order or purchase 
contract, Stryker’s terms and conditions shall govern. 
Cancellation and Return Policy: In the event of damaged or defective shipments, please notify 
Stryker within 30 days and we will remedy the situation. Cancellation of orders must be received 
30 days prior to the agreed upon delivery date. If the order is cancelled within the 30 day window, a 
fee of 25% of the total purchase order price and return shipping charges 
will apply. 
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